BLISS GVS PHARMA LTD.



04/08/2015

To,

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd

Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai- 400 001

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Take. er)

Regulation, 2011

BSE CODE: 506197

Dear Sir,

Enclosed herewith please find disclosure as required to be filed under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) for sale of shares of the company.

Please acknowledge and take on record the same.

Thanking You

For BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED

VIPUL THAKKAR
GM- CORPORATE FINANCE

Regd. Office: 102, Hyde Park, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072, INDIA.

TEL.: (+91) (22) 42160000/ 28505387 • FAX.: (+91) (22) 28563930, • CIN - L24230MH1984PLC034771

Email: info@blissgvs.com • Website: www.blissgvs.com

Factory; Plot No. 10 & 11 Survey No. 38/1, Dewan Udyog Nagar, Aliyali Village, Tal. Palghar, Dist. Thane - 401 404

Tel. (+91) (02525) 252713 • Fax: (+91) (02525) 255257. • Email: factory@blissgvs.com

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	M/s. BLISS C	GVS PHARM	A LTD	
2.	Name(s) of the acquirer/seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	M/s. Kanji Forex Pvt Ltd Mr. Gautam Ashra (for his companies)			
3.	Whether the acquirer/seller belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	YES			
4.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange Limited			
5.	Details of the disposal/holding of shares/voting rights/holding of the Acquirer/seller and PAC	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	
	efore the disposal under onsideration, holding of:		- 3		
	a) Shares carrying voting rights	6,60,81,446	64.07%	64.07%	
	b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer/seller to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding	NIL	NIL	NIL	
T	in each category) otal (a+b+c)	6,60,81,446	64.07%	64.07%	
	etails of sale			-	
3	a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	10,34,200	1.00%	1.00%	
	b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument		. ESP	, 8 8	



NIL	NIL	NIL	
10,34,200	1.00%	1.00%	
6,50,47,246	63.07%	63.07%	
NIL	NIL	NIL	
er he NIL	NIL	NIL	
6,50,47,246	63.07%	63.07%	
/ MARKE	MARKET SELL		
03/08/2	03/08/2015 and 04/08/2015		
1031466	103146672 Equity Shares of Rs. 1 Each		
e. 1031466	103146672 Equity Shares of Rs. 1 Each		
1031460	672 Equity Sha	res of Rs. 1 Each	
	10,34,200 6,50,47,246 NIL er he NIL 6,50,47,246 / MARKE t 03/08/2 e 1031466 e. 1031466	10,34,200 1.00% 6,50,47,246 63.07% NIL NIL er he NIL NIL 6,50,47,246 63.07% / MARKET SELL t 03/08/2015 and 04/08/ e 103146672 Equity Sha	

*M/s. Kanji Forex Pvt. Ltd, a promoter group company, holding prior to this sale consists of 10,34,200 (1.00%) of face value of Rs. 1/- each. After this sale the promoter company holding consists of NIL.

Signature

Place: Mumbai

Date: 04/08/2015